Branch County AYSO Soccer Region 1289

PRACTICE / GAME / SNACK SCHEDULE
U14C01  Team Name
Coach: 
Coach Name  
    Coach Phone    Coach Email
Asst Coach:  

Team Parent:  
Date



Time

Halftime Snack*
__________________

Mon., Aug. 12 
 Practice 
5:30-6:30

Wed., Aug. 14 
Practice

5:30-6:30 
Sat.,   Aug.17
Referee Trng
9:00-2:00
Interested?  Let me know so we can get you 
registered.

Mon., Aug. 19 
NO Practice 


Wed., Aug. 21 
Practice

5:30-6:30
Mon., Aug. 26 
Practice 
5:30-6:30

Wed., Aug. 28
Practice

5:30-6:30 
Sun.,  Sept.  1
Chicago Fire Game

Interested?  Get your tickets ordered!
Mon., Sept.  2
NO Practice 


Wed., Sept.  4
Practice

5:30-6:30
Sat.,   Sept. 7
GAME

1:30

(Player Name)
Mon., Sept.  9
Practice 
5:30-6:30
Pictures @ 5:50…wear Uniforms to practice!
Tues., Sept. 10
Youth Soccer Night 

At Coldwater High School…wear your team 

jersey to get in for FREE.  JV will play at 5:00 & Varsity will play at 6:45.

Wed., Sept. 11
Practice

5:30-6:30
Sat.,   Sept. 14
GAME

3:00

(Player Name)
Mon., Sept. 16
Practice 
5:30-6:30

Wed., Sept. 18
Practice

5:30-6:30
Sat.,    Sept. 21
GAME

3:00

(Player Name)

Mon., Sept. 23
Practice 
5:30-6:30

Wed., Sept. 25
Practice

5:30-6:30

Sat.,   Sept. 28
GAME

1:30

(Player Name)
Mon., Sept. 30
NO Practice 


Wed., Oct.  2
Practice

5:30-6:30

Sat.,   Oct.  5
GAME

3:00

(Player Name)
Mon., Oct.  7
NO Practice 


Wed., Oct.  9
Practice

5:30-6:30

Sat.,   Oct. 12
GAME

1:30

(Player Name)
Mon., Oct. 14
Practice 
5:30-6:30

Wed., Oct. 16
NO Practice


Sat.,   Oct.  19
GAME

1:30

(Player Name)
Mon., Oct. 21
Practice 
5:30-6:30

Wed., Oct. 23
Practice

5:30-6:30

Sat.,   Oct. 26
GAME

3:00

(Player Name)
ALWAYS bring water to all practices and games!  
*HALF TIME SNACK – Please provide a juicy snack such as oranges or grapes to be eaten at halftime.  If you are unable to provide your assigned snack…please just let me know.  I will make sure that we have something there!
TREAT COUPONS – We have 8 games in the fall.  Please provide us with $8.00 to cover treat coupons for your child.  By each of us providing for our own child, it will help to keep the cost equal.  We will collect again in the spring for spring games!  THANK YOU for your cooperation!!
